Rack Rails
Rack Rails
Part Number Price Rack
Units Height Drawing
Link
URR2U 2U 3.50 [89] PDF
URR3U 3U 5.25 [133] PDF
URR4U 4U 7.00 [178] PDF
URR6U 6U 10.50 [267] PDF
URR8U 8U 14.00 [356] PDF
URR10U 10U 17.50 [445] PDF
URR12U 12U 21.00 [533] PDF
URR14U 14U 24.50 [622] PDF
URR16U 16U 21.00 [533] PDF
URR18U 18U 31.50 [800] PDF
URR21U 21U 36.75 [933] PDF
URR24U 24U 42.00 [1067] PDF
URR27U 27U 47.25 [1200] PDF
URR36U 36U 63.00 [1600] PDF
URR45U 45U 78.75 [2000] PDF
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Features